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Agropecuária Extrativa Mineral
Indústria de 

Transformação
Construção civil Comércio Serviços Total

dez-06 1.457.376            164.363              6.530.387            1.767.726            6.642.068            21.312.598          37.874.518          

dez-07 1.477.293            178.463              6.902.891            1.947.627            7.060.228            21.925.408          39.491.910          

dez-08 1.494.736            189.564              7.058.046            2.159.146            7.460.223            22.582.399          40.944.114          

dez-09 1.477.203            193.044              7.061.697            2.350.964            7.771.151            23.085.165          41.939.224          

dez-10 1.450.075            211.504              7.521.028            2.634.034            8.312.829            23.946.701          44.076.171          

jan-11 1.458.208            213.409              7.573.289            2.671.630            8.296.559            24.015.167          44.228.262          

fev-11 1.478.858            215.351              7.629.010            2.707.029            8.315.771            24.163.042          44.509.061          

mar-11 1.490.088            217.215              7.643.115            2.711.926            8.312.000            24.227.392          44.601.736          

abr-11 1.517.942            219.549              7.691.655            2.745.826            8.355.594            24.343.395          44.873.961          

mai-11 1.597.413            221.522              7.732.451            2.777.061            8.382.043            24.415.538          45.126.028          

jun-11 1.672.414            223.559              7.753.982            2.810.235            8.413.986            24.467.245          45.341.421          

jul-11 1.686.082            225.879              7.776.622            2.837.768            8.444.326            24.511.307          45.481.984          

ago-11 1.666.442            228.293              7.811.753            2.871.947            8.490.308            24.603.687          45.672.430          

set-11 1.645.215            230.412              7.875.833            2.899.058            8.534.190            24.696.800          45.881.508          

out-11 1.615.136            231.991              7.880.592            2.911.672            8.596.727            24.771.533          46.007.651          

nov-11 1.572.580            232.382              7.826.251            2.890.754            8.705.247            24.823.172          46.050.386          

dez-11 1.498.894            232.876              7.685.098            2.811.072            8.694.218            24.720.056          45.642.214          

jan-12 1.511.307            234.457              7.720.218            2.857.946            8.659.090            24.778.091          45.761.109          

no mês 0,8% 0,7% 0,5% 1,7% -0,4% 0,2% 0,3%

no ano 3,6% 9,9% 1,9% 7,0% 4,4% 3,2% 3,5%

em 12 meses 3,6% 9,9% 1,9% 7,0% 4,4% 3,2% 3,5%

no mês 10,4% 1,3% 29,5% 39,4% -29,5% 48,8% 100,0%

no ano 3,5% 1,4% 9,6% 12,2% 23,7% 49,8% 100,0%

em 12 meses 3,5% 1,4% 9,6% 12,2% 23,7% 49,8% 100,0%
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Serviços                     
privados não 

financeiros

Serviços                                     
financeiros

Administração 
pública

Educação,                      
saúde e                                            

assistência
Outros*

Total                              
Serviços

dez-06 9.025.644                611.764                  8.918.449                2.743.812                12.929                    21.312.598              

dez-07 9.516.915                640.571                  8.933.281                2.820.205                14.436                    21.925.408              

dez-08 10.018.519              671.469                  8.943.110                2.935.003                14.298                    22.582.399              

dez-09 10.376.430              679.103                  8.960.941                3.053.273                15.418                    23.085.165              

dez-10 11.063.157              721.099                  8.966.385                3.179.893                16.167                    23.946.701              

jan-11 11.122.294              725.829                  8.965.260                3.185.460                16.324                    24.015.167              

fev-11 11.203.447              729.268                  8.980.316                3.233.645                16.366                    24.163.042              

mar-11 11.239.285              732.902                  8.984.581                3.254.193                16.431                    24.227.392              

abr-11 11.323.814              736.793                  8.987.570                3.278.711                16.507                    24.343.395              

mai-11 11.374.135              740.535                  8.989.194                3.295.030                16.644                    24.415.538              

jun-11 11.415.760              742.749                  8.990.581                3.301.463                16.692                    24.467.245              

jul-11 11.456.954              745.588                  8.990.542                3.301.403                16.820                    24.511.307              

ago-11 11.513.493              749.381                  8.992.243                3.331.705                16.865                    24.603.687              

set-11 11.583.238              753.325                  8.993.939                3.349.302                16.996                    24.696.800              

out-11 11.640.482              757.106                  8.994.808                3.362.134                17.003                    24.771.533              

nov-11 11.684.678              759.276                  8.995.002                3.367.406                16.810                    24.823.172              

dez-11 11.649.131              760.983                  8.977.502                3.316.009                16.431                    24.720.056              

jan-12 11.699.807              762.788                  8.977.104                3.321.727                16.665                    24.778.091              

no mês 0,4% 0,2% 0,0% 0,2% 1,4% 0,2%

no ano 5,2% 5,1% 0,1% 4,3% 2,1% 3,2%

em 12 meses 5,2% 5,1% 0,1% 4,3% 2,1% 3,2%

no mês 42,6% 1,5% -0,3% 4,8% 0,2% 48,8%

no ano 37,7% 2,4% 0,8% 8,9% 0,0% 49,8%

em 12 meses 37,7% 2,4% 0,8% 8,9% 0,0% 49,8%
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Serviços                        
prestados                                  

às famílias

Serviços de 
Informação

Serviços                            
prestados                                 

às empresas

Serviços de 
transportes

Outros serviços 
privados não 

financeiros

Serviços                    
privados não 

financeiros

dez-06 1.448.387                599.657                  3.669.572                1.707.225                1.600.803                9.025.644                

dez-07 1.521.151                620.739                  3.929.121                1.790.518                1.655.386                9.516.915                

dez-08 1.594.621                662.621                  4.173.863                1.892.674                1.694.740                10.018.519              

dez-09 1.638.862                686.883                  4.344.234                1.957.316                1.749.135                10.376.430              

dez-10 1.725.868                755.657                  4.655.383                2.102.383                1.823.866                11.063.157              

jan-11 1.731.715                762.112                  4.687.549                2.109.865                1.831.053                11.122.294              

fev-11 1.742.197                766.074                  4.726.565                2.125.430                1.843.181                11.203.447              

mar-11 1.735.199                769.867                  4.746.588                2.141.320                1.846.311                11.239.285              

abr-11 1.743.837                776.744                  4.778.286                2.170.496                1.854.451                11.323.814              

mai-11 1.747.522                781.555                  4.797.474                2.185.611                1.861.973                11.374.135              

jun-11 1.755.612                785.194                  4.811.070                2.196.490                1.867.394                11.415.760              

jul-11 1.759.888                789.673                  4.828.029                2.205.536                1.873.828                11.456.954              

ago-11 1.766.550                794.497                  4.852.011                2.217.577                1.882.858                11.513.493              

set-11 1.776.747                798.089                  4.886.462                2.230.121                1.891.819                11.583.238              

out-11 1.782.908                802.011                  4.917.394                2.243.683                1.894.486                11.640.482              

nov-11 1.796.355                807.407                  4.939.584                2.245.882                1.895.450                11.684.678              

dez-11 1.796.844                805.770                  4.930.110                2.239.457                1.876.950                11.649.131              

jan-12 1.803.342                809.532                  4.961.328                2.242.917                1.882.688                11.699.807              

no mês 0,4% 0,5% 0,6% 0,2% 0,3% 0,4%

no ano 4,1% 6,2% 5,8% 6,3% 2,8% 5,2%

em 12 meses 4,1% 6,2% 5,8% 6,3% 2,8% 5,2%

no mês 5,5% 3,2% 26,3% 2,9% 4,8% 42,6%

no ano 4,7% 3,1% 17,9% 8,7% 3,4% 37,7%

em 12 meses 4,7% 3,1% 17,9% 8,7% 3,4% 37,7%
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